No.

10

11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

Appl. No.

2115025538

2115004212
2115005182
2115012804

2115004252

2115021013

2115021276
2115020094
2115004813
2115007193

2115021401
2115005536

2115001225
2115019868

2115021078
2115009626

2115005066

2115020587

2115004696

Name

Raviti

Prabhjot Kaur
Amanjot Kaur
Navdeep Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

PARAMJEET
KAUR

Rahul Sama

SIMARANJEET
KAUR

Harmanpreet
Kaur

Kewal Singh

Navdeep Kaur

AMANPREET
KAUR

Harpreet Kaur
NIRMAL SINGH

SIMRANJEET
SINGH

NAVNEET
SINGH

Parwinder Kaur

Amanpreet
Singh

KARANVEER
SINGH

Father's Name

Rajesh Kumar

Heera Singh
Pritam Singh
Ajit Singh

Ajit Singh

SURJEET SINGH

Hans Raj
BALVIR SINGH
Bhagwant Singh

Surinderpal
Singh

Sukhbir Singh

RAVINDER
SINGH

MALKIT SINGH
MEHAR SINGH

HARDEEP
SINGH

GURMEET
SINGH

Harmesh Lal

Saravijit Singh

SUKHDEV
SINGH

09-10-2000

07-08-2000
07-09-2001
24-06-1998

24-06-1998

14-08-1999

16-07-1998

18-10-1997

14-09-2000

19-08-2001

20-04-1997
28-07-1999

16-12-1991
10-05-1995

20-01-1998

22-12-1999

08-09-1995

09-08-1999

31-07-2000

Cat.

GEN

YF
GEN
SC,YF

SC

BC

BC,BAS

SC

GEN

SC,RAS

GEN
BC

GEN
SC

SC

SC

SC,RAS,YF

SC

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories))
M.A. (Punjabi) (Evening Studies - Multi Disciplinary Research Center)
Department: EVENING STUDIES-MULTI DISCIPILINARY RESEARCH CENTER
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th 12th Qualy.

95.50

81.53
74.00
78.05

78.15

73.07

60.00

68.46

77.09

60.00

92.60
66.00

58.24
60.00

58.61

79.80

72.53

72.00

80.00

89.40

86.88
51.00
58.02

56.44

91.33

53.11

80.66

69.08

62.67

94.08
47.00

54.04
60.22

65.55

69.30

87.77

69.00

63.00

Marks
obt.

6401

1854
1664
1633

1633

1839

1619

1618

1607

1604

1471
1517

2119
1480

1463

1434

1614

1418

1386

Qualy.
Marks
Total

7600

2400
2400
2400

2400

2400

2400
2400
2400
2400

2000
2400

2800
2400

2400
2400

2400

2400

2400

(o]1F:1)2
Norm.
(2400)

2021.368

1854
1664
1633

1633

1839

1619

1618

1607

1604

1765.2
1517

1816.286
1480

1463

1434

1614

1418

1386

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto
4%)

40.427

18.39

o O

8.07

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

101.068

92.7
83.2
81.65

81.65

91.95

80.95

80.9

80.35

80.2

88.26
75.85

74

73.15

71.7

80.7

70.9

69.3

Addl.
Wig.

Overall
Marks

303.205 2466.068

278.1
249.6
24495

24495

242.85

2427

241.05

240.6

227.55

222

219.45

215.1

212.7

207.9

2224.8
1996.8
1959.6

1959.6

1949.34

1942.8

1941.6

1928.4

1924.8

1853.46
1820.4

1816.286
1776

1755.6

1720.8

1702.77

1701.6

1663.2

REMELS

;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-B (Completed Two years(240
hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Approved, ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;YF -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per

format given in the handbook of information, YF -Approved;PU Wig:
Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS CERTIFICATE NOT
AS PER FORMAT GIVEN IN HANDBOOK OF INFORMATION;PU Wtg:
Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-A (Completed
One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,

;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;;
Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;;
Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;

;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate uploaded is
attested from college from where graduation is done. As per the norms of
Border Area Certificate Matriculation (10th) should be from a school in
border area and should be attested from the principal of the school from
which 10th is done and is situation in border area;PU Wtg: Approved; ;;
Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, YF -Approved;PU Wtg:
Approved; NCC-A -Rejected: This is not NCC - A certificate. This only
Appreciation Certificate of Quiz competition. , Second/Third in University
Zonal Festival -Approved,

;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved

;/Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name DoB . Qualy. Qualy. (0]1F:1)2 NCC/ PU. Addl. Overall Remarks

Marks Marks Norm. NSS/ Wig. Wig. Marks
obt. Total (2400) YW/Skill  (5%)
(upto
)
20 2115000588 MANPREET LAL CHAND 20-08-1996 BC 74.00 75.77 1570 2400 1570 0 78.5 0 1648.5 ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: 1. RAS Certificate is not
KUMAR as per given in PU Handbook of Information Hence, Rejected;PU Wtg:
Approved;
21 2115019884 Rupinder singh Chattan Singh 27-12-1997 BC 68.46 73.33 1310 2400 1310 0 65.5 196.5 1572 ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
22 2115005631 Jagga Singh Mukhtiar Singh  05-06-1991 GEN 64.15 66.00 3026 4700 1545.191 15.452 0 0 1560.643 ;Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
23 2115014700 GURKAMAL HARBANS 14-03-2000 GEN 72.30 64.60 1485 2400 1485 0 74.25 0 1559.25  ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH SINGH
24 2115021130 JATINDER HARBANS 10-01-1998 GEN 61.30 72.44 1286 2400 1286 0 64.3 192.9 1543.2 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wig: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
SINGH SINGH
25 2115012733 RAJINDER JAGDISH 06-08-1991 BC 67.00 50.00 1823 3000 1458.4 0 72.92 0 1531.32  ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
KUMAR CHAND
26 2115011617 Kajal Tiwari Ayodhya Prasad 16-11-1998 GEN 93.84 82.88 2243 3700 1454919 O 72746 0 1527.665 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
Tiwari
27 2115011265 Sachin josan Ved Hans 11-12-1998 BC,BAS 64.00 77.11 1440 2400 1440 0 72 0 1512 ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
Certificate from 10+2 School is also required.;PU Wtg: Approved;
28 2115007133 PRABHJOT TEJINDER PAL 07-10-1993 GEN 60.40 57.60 1074 1800 1432 0 71.6 0 1503.6 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
KAUR SINGH
29 2115003732 PARVINDER PARMJEET 24-09-1999 BC 62.00 56.20 1406 2400 1406 0 70.3 0 1476.3 ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH SINGH
30 2115012070 GURKIRAT SUKHWINDER 04-09-1996 GEN 61.61 61.55 1575 3000 1260 0 0 189 1449 ;Approved by Dept.;;;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
SINGH SINGH
31 2115015034 HARINDER BALWINDER 06-08-1997 GEN 60.92 73.56 1200 2400 1200 0 60 180 1440 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
SINGH SINGH
32 2115012409 Gaganpreet Paramijit Singh 15-09-1995 GEN 51.84 47.11 1200 2400 1200 0 60 180 1440 ;Hold by Dept. Result Awaited PU ; ;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-
Singh Approved
33 2115022896 ARSHDEEP NANAK CHAND 22-01-1996 BC 70.00 74.00 1186 2400 1186 11.86 59.3 177.9 1435.06  ;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS Certificate not as

per the template given in Panjab University Handbook of Information.;PU
Wtg: Approved; NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation
in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, ;; Add. Wtg.-

Approved
34 2115022116 SUKHJEET SUKHMANDER  15-06-1991 SC 47.29 65.00 1209 2400 1209 0 0 181.35 1390.35 ;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
KAUR SINGH
35 2115012342 JATIN GILL PARMOD GILL 15-06-1995 SC 66.50 74.60 2039 3700 1322595 O 66.13 0 1388.725 ;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
36 2115018286 MANDEEP PARMJIT SINGH 26-09-1995 GEN 51.00 53.00 1811 3300 1317.091 O 65855 0 1382.946 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH
37 2115027194 HARIPAL SUKHWINDER 27-01-1997 GEN 64.76 77.11 1893 3300 1376.727 0 0 0 1376.727 ;Approved by Dept.;; Add. Wtg.-Rejected
SINGH SINGH
38 2115015698 BALKAR SINGH HAKAM SINGH  17-02-1997 SC 57.38 65.33 1138 2400 1138 0 56.9 170.7 1365.6 ;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
39 2115001738 HARMINDER PARAMJEET 01-11-1997 GEN 54.00 54.60 1241 2400 1241 0 62.05 0 1303.05 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH SINGH
40 2115027256 DILRAJ SINGH AMARDEEP 18-08-1991 GEN 77.00 61.10 1236 2400 1236 0 61.8 0 1297.8 ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wig: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Rejected
SINGH
41 2115001177 SUKHPREET HARJEET SINGH 25-01-1997 GEN 58.90 78.00 1227 2400 1227 0 61.35 0 1288.35  ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH
42 2115020353 MANDEEP CHANDER GUPT 24-05-1981 GEN 34.00 46.56 1411 2900 1167.724 0 58.386 0 1226.11  ;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
KUMAR
43 2115004884 RAMANDEEP  SUKHDARSHAN 16-10-1994 GEN 52.92 80.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Proper Final result was not attached PBI University ; ;Grad-
SINGH SINGH Result Awaited

44 2115018071 LOVEPREET KARTAR SINGH  07-03-1999 GEN 7220 71.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg:



NCC/ PU. AddI.
NSS/ Wig. Wig.
YW /Skill  (5%)

Overall REMELS

Marks

Father's Name Qualy.
Norm.

(2400)

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

(upto

4%)

SINGH Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
45 2115024890 LASHIKA HARISH KUMAR 08-12-2000 GEN 76.00 61.00 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; OGC -Rejected: FILLUP the
certificate as per the format available on website link https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ogc.pdf and RESUBMIT
it;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
46 2115021957 INDERBEER JOGINDER 10-07-1999 SC 60.92 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; SC -Approved;Grad-Result
SINGH SINGH Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Approved
47 2115018577 ROHIT JAGDISH 06-08-2000 GEN 74.10 56.80 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result RLA PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;
SHARMA SHARMA
48 2115009251 Opinderjeet Sukhjinder Singh  23-02-1999 GEN 5455 47.55 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg:
Singh Approved;
49 2115017741 Harwinder Lachhman Singh 09-09-1989 SC 4459 4556 0 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Result Awaited PBI UNi; SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
Singh CERTIFICATE BY THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL is not in
the prescribed format. Please submit Rural Area School certificate in the
format given at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ras.pdf;Grad-Result Awaited;;;
Add. Wtg.-Rejected
50 2115022166 SUKHCHAIN Balkar Singh 09-03-2000 GEN 56.00 41.11 O 0 0 0 0 ;Hold by Dept. Proper Result Clarification required for eligibility ; ;Grad-
SINGH Result Awaited
51 2115022453 TARANPREET  PALWINDER 06-09-2000 GEN 52.92 56.22 1150 2400 1150 57.5 1207.5 ;Rejected by Dept. Required 50% marks in graduation; ;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH SINGH
52 2115011316 Nirmal Singh Igbal Singh 10-02-1996 GEN 59.85 76.82 1102 2400 1102 55.1 1157.1 ;Rejected by Dept. You dont have 50 percent marks in graduation and not
have panjabi elective in graduation ; ;PU Wtg: Approved;
53 2115004078 KAMLESH BUDH RAM 26-01-1967 GEN 46.33 36.66 589 1500 942.4 47.12 989.52 ;Rejected by Dept. Submit 1st, 2nd and 3rd year DMC for Eligibility
KUMARI immediately ; ;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg.-Rejected



