## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories)) M.A. (Punjabi) (Evening Studies - Multi Disciplinary Research Center) Department: EVENING STUDIES-MULTI DISCIPILINARY RESEARCH CENTER Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Addl. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2115025538	Raviti	Rajesh Kumar	09-10-2000	GEN	95.50	89.40	6401	7600	2021.368	40.427	101.068	303.205	2466.068	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Approved, ;; Add. WtgApproved
2	2115004212	Prabhjot Kaur	Heera Singh	07-08-2000	YF	81.53	86.88	1854	2400	1854	0	92.7	278.1	2224.8	;Approved by Dept.;YF -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
3	2115005182	Amanjot Kaur	Pritam Singh	07-09-2001	GEN	74.00	51.00	1664	2400	1664	0	83.2	249.6	1996.8	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
4	2115012804	Navdeep Kaur	Ajit Singh	24-06-1998	SC,YF	78.05	58.02	1633	2400	1633	0	81.65	244.95	1959.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format given in the handbook of information, YF -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
5	2115004252	Navdeep Kaur	Ajit Singh	24-06-1998	SC	78.15	56.44	1633	2400	1633	0	81.65	244.95	1959.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS CERTIFICATE NOT AS PER FORMAT GIVEN IN HANDBOOK OF INFORMATION;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
6	2115021013	PARAMJEET KAUR	SURJEET SINGH	14-08-1999	BC	73.07	91.33	1839	2400	1839	18.39	91.95	0	1949.34	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
7	2115021276	Rahul Sama	Hans Raj	16-07-1998	BC,BAS	60.00	53.11	1619	2400	1619	0	80.95	242.85	1942.8	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
8	2115020094	SIMARANJEET KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	18-10-1997	SC	68.46	80.66	1618	2400	1618	0	80.9	242.7	1941.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
9	2115004813	Harmanpreet Kaur	Bhagwant Singh	14-09-2000	GEN	77.09	69.08	1607	2400	1607	0	80.35	241.05	1928.4	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
10	2115007193	Kewal Singh	Surinderpal Singh	19-08-2001	SC,RAS	60.00	62.67	1604	2400	1604	0	80.2	240.6	1924.8	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
11	2115021401	Navdeep Kaur	Sukhbir Singh	20-04-1997	GEN	92.60	94.08	1471	2000	1765.2	0	88.26	0	1853.46	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
12	2115005536	AMANPREET KAUR	RAVINDER SINGH	28-07-1999	BC	66.00	47.00	1517	2400	1517	0	75.85	227.55	1820.4	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
13	2115001225	Harpreet Kaur	MALKIT SINGH	16-12-1991	GEN	58.24	54.04	2119	2800	1816.286	0	0	0	1816.286	;Approved by Dept.
14	2115019868	NIRMAL SINGH	MEHAR SINGH	10-05-1995	SC	60.00	60.22	1480	2400	1480	0	74	222	1776	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate uploaded is attested from college from where graduation is done. As per the norms of Border Area Certificate Matriculation (10th) should be from a school in border area and should be attested from the principal of the school from which 10th is done and is situation in border area;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
15	2115021078	SIMRANJEET SINGH	HARDEEP SINGH	20-01-1998	SC	58.61	65.55	1463	2400	1463	0	73.15	219.45	1755.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
16	2115009626	NAVNEET SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	22-12-1999	SC	79.80	69.30	1434	2400	1434	0	71.7	215.1	1720.8	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
17	2115005066	Parwinder Kaur	Harmesh Lal	08-09-1995	SC,RAS,YF	72.53	87.77	1614	2400	1614	8.07	80.7	0	1702.77	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, YF -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; NCC-A -Rejected: This is not NCC - A certificate. This only Appreciation Certificate of Quiz competition. , Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
18	2115020587	Amanpreet Singh	Saravjit Singh	09-08-1999	SC	72.00	69.00	1418	2400	1418	0	70.9	212.7	1701.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
19	2115004696	KARANVEER SINGH	SUKHDEV SINGH	31-07-2000	GEN	80.00	63.00	1386	2400	1386	0	69.3	207.9	1663.2	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Norm.	NCC/ NSS/	P.U. Wtg.	Addl. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
								obt.	Total	(2400)	YW /Skill (upto 4%)	(5%)			
20	2115000588	MANPREET KUMAR	LAL CHAND	20-08-1996	BC	74.00	75.77	1570	2400	1570	0	78.5	0	1648.5	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: 1. RAS Certificate is not as per given in PU Handbook of Information Hence, Rejected;PU Wtg: Approved;
21	2115019884	Rupinder singh	Chattan Singh	27-12-1997	ВС	68.46	73.33	1310	2400	1310	0	65.5	196.5	1572	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
22	2115005631	Jagga Singh	Mukhtiar Singh	05-06-1991	GEN	64.15	66.00	3026	4700	1545.191	15.452	0	0	1560.643	;Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
23	2115014700	GURKAMAL SINGH	HARBANS SINGH	14-03-2000	GEN	72.30	64.60	1485	2400	1485	0	74.25	0	1559.25	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
24	2115021130	JATINDER SINGH	HARBANS SINGH	10-01-1998	GEN	61.30	72.44	1286	2400	1286	0	64.3	192.9	1543.2	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
25	2115012733	RAJINDER KUMAR	JAGDISH CHAND	06-08-1991	BC	67.00	50.00	1823	3000	1458.4	0	72.92	0	1531.32	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
26	2115011617	Kajal Tiwari	Ayodhya Prasad Tiwari	16-11-1998	GEN	93.84	82.88	2243	3700	1454.919	0	72.746	0	1527.665	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
27	2115011265	Sachin josan	Ved Hans	11-12-1998	BC,BAS	64.00	77.11	1440	2400	1440	0	72	0	1512	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Certificate from 10+2 School is also required.;PU Wtg: Approved;
28	2115007133	PRABHJOT KAUR	TEJINDER PAL SINGH	07-10-1993	GEN	60.40	57.60	1074	1800	1432	0	71.6	0	1503.6	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
29	2115003732	PARVINDER SINGH	PARMJEET SINGH	24-09-1999	BC	62.00	56.20	1406	2400	1406	0	70.3	0	1476.3	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
30	2115012070	GURKIRAT SINGH	SUKHWINDER SINGH	04-09-1996	GEN	61.61	61.55	1575	3000	1260	0	0	189	1449	;Approved by Dept.;;;; Add. WtgApproved
31	2115015034	HARINDER SINGH	BALWINDER SINGH	06-08-1997	GEN	60.92	73.56	1200	2400	1200	0	60	180	1440	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
32	2115012409	Gaganpreet Singh	Paramjit Singh	15-09-1995	GEN	51.84	47.11	1200	2400	1200	0	60	180	1440	;Hold by Dept. Result Awaited PU ; ;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. Wtg Approved
33	2115022896	ARSHDEEP	NANAK CHAND	22-01-1996	BC	70.00	74.00	1186	2400	1186	11.86	59.3	177.9	1435.06	;Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS Certificate not as per the template given in Panjab University Handbook of Information.;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, ;; Add. WtgApproved
34	2115022116	SUKHJEET KAUR	SUKHMANDER SINGH	15-06-1991	SC	47.29	65.00	1209	2400	1209	0	0	181.35	1390.35	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;;; Add. WtgApproved
35	2115012342	JATIN GILL	PARMOD GILL	15-06-1995	SC	66.50	74.60	2039	3700	1322.595	0	66.13	0	1388.725	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
36	2115018286	MANDEEP SINGH	PARMJIT SINGH	26-09-1995	GEN	51.00	53.00	1811	3300	1317.091	0	65.855	0	1382.946	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
37	2115027194	HARIPAL SINGH	SUKHWINDER SINGH	27-01-1997	GEN	64.76	77.11	1893	3300	1376.727	0	0	0	1376.727	;Approved by Dept.;;;; Add. WtgRejected
38		BALKAR SINGH	HAKAM SINGH	17-02-1997			65.33		2400	1138	0	56.9	170.7	1365.6	;Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
39		HARMINDER SINGH	PARAMJEET SINGH	01-11-1997			54.60		2400	1241	0	62.05	0	1303.05	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
40		DILRAJ SINGH	AMARDEEP SINGH	18-08-1991			61.10		2400	1236	0	61.8	0	1297.8	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgRejected
41	2115001177	SINGH	HARJEET SINGH				78.00		2400	1227	0	61.35	0	1288.35	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
42		KUMAR	CHANDER GUPT	24-05-1981			46.56		2900	1167.724	0	58.386	0	1226.11	;Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
43		SINGH	SUKHDARSHAN SINGH	16-10-1994			80.88		0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Proper Final result was not attached PBI University ; ;Grad- Result Awaited
44	2115018071	LOVEPREET	KARTAR SINGH	07-03-1999	GEN	72.20	71.33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg:

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Addl. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
		SINGH													Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
45	2115024890	LASHIKA	HARISH KUMAR	08-12-2000	GEN	76.00	61.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU; OGC -Rejected: FILLUP the certificate as per the format available on website link https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ogc.pdf and RESUBMIT it;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
46	2115021957	INDERBEER SINGH	JOGINDER SINGH	10-07-1999	SC	60.92	60.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; SC -Approved;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgApproved
47	2115018577	ROHIT SHARMA	JAGDISH SHARMA	06-08-2000	GEN	74.10	56.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result RLA PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;
48	2115009251	Opinderjeet Singh	Sukhjinder Singh	23-02-1999	GEN	54.55	47.55	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result Pass But RLL PU ; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;
49	2115017741	Harwinder Singh	Lachhman Singh	09-09-1989	SC	44.59	45.56	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Result Awaited PBI UNi; SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: CERTIFICATE BY THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL is not in the prescribed format. Please submit Rural Area School certificate in the format given at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ras.pdf;Grad-Result Awaited;;; Add. WtgRejected
50	2115022166	SUKHCHAIN SINGH	Balkar Singh	09-03-2000	GEN	56.00	41.11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	;Hold by Dept. Proper Result Clarification required for eligibility ; ;Grad-Result Awaited
51	2115022453	TARANPREET SINGH	PALWINDER SINGH	06-09-2000	GEN	52.92	56.22	1150	2400	1150	0	57.5	0	1207.5	;Rejected by Dept. Required 50% marks in graduation; ;PU Wtg: Approved;
52	2115011316	Nirmal Singh	Iqbal Singh	10-02-1996	GEN	59.85	76.82	1102	2400	1102	0	55.1	0	1157.1	;Rejected by Dept. You dont have 50 percent marks in graduation and not have panjabi elective in graduation; ;PU Wtg: Approved;
53	2115004078	KAMLESH KUMARI	BUDH RAM	26-01-1967	GEN	46.33	36.66	589	1500	942.4	0	47.12	0	989.52	;Rejected by Dept. Submit 1st , 2nd and 3rd year DMC for Eligibility immediately ; ;PU Wtg: Approved; ;; Add. WtgRejected